
KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

A. School

B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity

Verification Code: e28416bae4cc85c0eb78c7ed93d6951b 2013-04-30 19:44:52

Digitally signed by Luke Wright (luke.wright@berea.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 20:48:40 PM

2012-2013

Berea

157

4

50

0

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

170113 Adkins , Kerri F 9 2012 X
157090 Alexander , Isaac M 11 2010 X
157084 Alexander , Shyiem M 9 2012 X
174928 Alexander , Taiza F 7 - X
117321 Allen , Andy M 10 2009 X
120729 Ambrose , Aaron M 9 2012 X
142935 Atkins , Bradley M 9 2012 X
43109 Atwater , Chloe F 12 2009 X
95189 Baker , Haley F 10 2010 X
95191 Banther , Nikea F 11 2010 X/C

154689 Beavin , Grace F 10 2011 X
174911 Bingham , J C M 6 - X
123188 Bird , Tyler M 10 2011 X
85067 Blanke , Derek M 12 2009 X

119974 Bristow , Amber F 10 2011 X/C
85578 Calhoun , Justin M 11 2010 X

119975 Calhoun , McKenzie F 10 2011 C
135086 Campbell , Dillon M 12 2009 X
154683 Carpenter , Nicholas M 9 2012 X
120730 Carter , Jordan M 9 2012 X
154681 Castle , Derek M 9 2012 X
98184 Chadwell , Austin M 10 2011 X

148043 Chambers , Ashley F 10 2011 X
134512 Chen , Sam M 10 2011 X
136548 Cherish , Simpson F 8 - X
97691 Clark , Hayes M 10 2011 X

165598 Clavere , Dante M 7 - X
165599 Clavere , Julian M 5 - X
118238 Claytor , Neil M 10 2011 X
119410 Conner , Rhianna F 8 - X
119931 Cook , Breanna F 11 2010 X
165590 Correa , Estefania F 7 - X
97692 Correa , Humberto M 10 2011 X

118237 Coyle , Cameron M 10 2011 X
136553 Coyle , Conner F 8 - X
79654 Crump , Emma F 11 2010 X
53205 Cunningham , Zach M 12 2009 X

124332 Day , Karishma F 9 2012 X
151759 Deaver , Virginia F 7 - X
128421 Deborde , Kayla F 11 2010 X
120007 Denton , Lynsey F 12 2009 C
148059 Desmond , Miche F 9 2012 X
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148072 Desmond , Tamara F 8 - X
174929 Douglas , Savahhah F 8 - X
124334 Elam , Candace F 8 - X
174925 Evans , Kendra F 10 2010 X
64730 Fain , Chase F 11 2010 X
94566 Fain , Gammon M 11 2010 X
79655 Fossett , Sarah F 11 2010 X
97694 Fouch , Nick M 10 2011 X

157083 Gadd , Dalton M 9 2011 X
134513 Gadd , David M 7 - X
120209 Gadd , Steven M 11 2010 X
120728 Galloway , Nick M 9 2012 X
121203 Gardner , Elliot M 12 2009 X
97693 Gomez , Gabriel M 10 2011 X
70811 Goodin , Kayla F 12 2009 X

165600 Graggs , Joshua M 6 - X
95203 Grigsby , Autumn F 10 2010 X/C

149805 Hager , Mandy F 9 2012 C
174920 Haney , Jared M 10 2011 X
85580 Hardin , Casey M 11 2010 X

120212 Harris , Jacob M 10 2011 X
154694 Hart , Ashley F 8 - X
45371 Haycraft , Hannah F 12 2009 X
53206 Hester , Devin M 12 2009 X

147723 Hogg , Claire F 9 2012 X
120185 Horn , Alex F 8 - X
134514 House , Sam M 8 - X
53207 Hubbard , Daniel M 12 2009 X

151764 Hubbard , Rachael F 9 2012 X
134437 Hurt , Max M 10 2011 X
74152 Ingram , Jennifer F 10 2011 X
85071 Isaacs , Cj M 11 2009 X

120096 Jackson , Sam M 12 2009 X
151486 Jacob , Stamper M 9 2012 X
165601 Jenkins , Timothy M 12 2009 X
174934 Johnson , Adam M 8 - X
121207 Jones , Cody M 11 2010 X
151485 Josh , Lamb M 9 2012 X
97689 Justice , Taylor M 10 2011 X

118239 Kates , Dustin M 10 2008 X
154686 Kendrick , Wade M 11 2010 X
120184 Keyser , Emily F 11 2009 X
136551 Kidwell , Teresa F 8 - X
120008 Lagrange , Alexis F 10 2011 X/C
79653 Lagrange , Andrea F 11 2010 X/C

121171 Lakes , Mallory F 8 - X
151489 Lawniczak , Daniel M 9 2012 X
95204 Litton , Haley F 10 2010 C
73092 Long , Gabe M 11 2010 X
94564 Long , Sean M 9 2012 X

120213 Lovell , John M 9 2012 X
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134515 Lykins , Nick M 12 2009 X
154691 Lympany , Michael M 12 2009 X
98186 Madden , Micheal M 11 2010 X

120010 Mahaffey , Mercedes F 11 2010 X
121167 Maupin , Blake M 6 - X
136555 Maynard , Allie F 9 2012 X
38874 McFarland , Isaac M 12 2009 X

154682 McKinney , Raymond M 10 2011 X
159380 McMahan , Ally F 9 0 C
97690 McPeek , Zach M 10 2011 X

174932 Mcfarland , Sam M 9 2012 X
128424 Mcmanus , Katherine F 11 2010 X
154684 Mecham , Joseph M 9 2012 X
165591 Mecham , Michelle F 7 - X
154687 Michael , Lympany M 12 2009 X
170110 Miller , Caitlyn F 11 2010 X
174938 Montero-smith , Drake M 7 - X
120183 Montgomery , Miranda F 11 2010 X
174551 Moren , Emily F 9 2012 X
165593 Morgan , Mikaela F 7 - X
165592 Morgan , Olivia Kyra F 7 - X
98187 Mowery , Cory M 10 2011 X

120011 Mullins , Bayleigh F 11 2010 X/C
64733 Musick , Holly F 11 2010 X

154693 Okumu , Katie F 8 - X
121208 Parrish , Mathew M 10 2011 X
120022 Patel , Felicia F 10 2011 X/C
134503 Patel , Vanessa F 8 - X
174935 Patterson , Caleb M 7 - X
136554 Patterson , Emma F 9 2012 X
128426 Penn , Hayley F 10 2011 X
136549 Perry , Mckenzie F 8 - X
98188 Phillips , Brenton M 10 2011 X
38873 Powell , Michael M 12 2009 X
64732 Powell , Taylor F 11 2010 X

134505 Ramos , Ruth F 8 - X
95206 Reed , Cheyenna F 12 2009 X
98189 Reed , Kevin M 10 2011 X
53209 Reed , Robert M 12 2008 X
43103 Renzenbrink , Tonya F 12 2009 X

174924 Reynolds , Breana F 12 2009 X/C
159381 Reynolds , Breanna F 12 0 C
98190 Rister , Joey M 10 2011 X

160297 Roberts , Griffin F 9 2012 X
120211 Robinson , Ben M 11 2010 X
134517 Robinson , Chris M 12 2009 X
121156 Robinson , Ty M 8 - X
148035 Rockwell , Kim F 10 2011 X
170114 Rojas , Elvia F 8 - X
147727 Rojas , Maria F 9 2012 X
157086 Rose , Austin M 9 2012 X
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85579 Rose , Matthew M 11 2010 X
121211 Rosenbarker , Bailey F 10 2011 X
121190 Rosenbarker , Bryce M 12 2009 X
174933 Saderholm , Levi M 8 - X
121212 Saderholm , Sofia F 10 2011 X
149806 Sandberg , Claire F 9 2012 C
90465 Sandefur , Jordan F 8 - X
73096 Sandefur , Justin M 12 2008 X
43101 Sandefur , Sydney F 12 2009 X

174937 Santiago , Kijyane M 6 - X
121206 Satterthwaite , Lincoln M 11 2010 X
149809 Saylor , Hayley F 9 2012 C
53210 Saylor , Ty M 12 2008 X
64734 Sexton , Victoria F 10 2011 X

174923 Shearer , Kendra F 7 - X
98191 Shearer , Sam M 10 2011 X

165602 Shehee , Luke M 5 - X
157082 Shyiem , Alexander M 9 2012 X
174912 Simpson , Chandler M 6 - X
170112 Simpson , Cherish F 8 - X
50297 Sizemore , Ashley F 12 2009 X

170108 Skeese , Chloe F 8 - X
174939 Smith , Aubry M 6 - X
73097 Smith , Jon M 12 2009 X
98192 Smith , Robert M 11 2010 X
38872 Spencer , William M 12 2009 X

137120 Spiller , Christian M 11 2010 X
174909 Stamper , Jacob M 9 2012 X
121209 Stivers , Robert M 8 - X
94567 Strong , Devin M 12 2009 X

142942 Strong , Jason M 10 2011 X
170109 Sturgill , Courtlyn F 8 - X
117322 Sweet , Nolan M 12 2009 X
165594 Tapley , Elizabeth F 8 - X
151484 Tate , Deondre M 9 2012 X
174931 Tate , Tionna F 7 - X
120210 Terrill , Trey M 11 2010 X
165597 Theodore-Powell , Garrett M 6 - X
119970 Theodore-Powell , Sadie F 11 2010 X
157081 Trevor , Woods M 9 2012 X
165596 Turner , Brandon M 7 - X
136556 Varwig , Hailee F 9 2012 X
79652 Vaughn , Ashley F 11 2010 X

120214 Wagers , Cameron M 9 2012 X
165595 Wallhausser , Hannah F 7 - X
136558 Walters , Della F 9 2012 X
119971 Walters , Hamerick M 11 2010 X
118240 Warford , Austin M 10 2011 X
85055 Watkins , Chris M 11 2008 X
98195 Watkins , Robbie M 11 2010 X

100259 Weckman , Colin M 12 2009 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: e28416bae4cc85c0eb78c7ed93d6951b 2013-04-30 19:44:52

Digitally signed by Luke Wright (luke.wright@berea.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 20:48:40 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

121213 Weckman , Thomas M 8 - X
174910 West , Hunter M 9 2012 X
151492 Whitamore , Alex M 10 2011 X
174930 White , Emma F 9 2012 X
154690 Whittamore , Roy M 10 2011 X
142938 Wilkerson , Daniel M 10 2011 X
120025 Williams , Emma F 10 2011 X/C
45370 Williams , Hannah F 12 2009 X

174936 Williams , Justice M 8 - X
43105 Williams , Tyger F 12 2009 X
53211 Wilson , Hunter M 12 2008 X

154688 Wilson , Jacob M 10 2011 X
79656 Wilson , Laura F 11 2010 X
95856 Woodie , Abi F 10 2011 X
65504 Woodie , Eli M 12 2009 X

157085 Woods , Trevor M 9 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Atkins, Bradley 
Claytor, Neil 
Coyle, Cameron 
Long, Gabe 
Long, Sean 
McPeek, Zach 
Sandefur, Justin 
Smith, Jon 
Strong, Devin 
Strong, Jason 
Terrill, Trey 
Trevor, Woods 
Warford, Austin 
Wilkerson, Daniel 
Wilson, Hunter 
Woods, Trevor 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Shyiem 
Allen, Andy 
Atkins, Bradley 

X Bird, Tyler 
Campbell, Dillon 
Castle, Derek 
Claytor, Neil 
Coyle, Cameron 
Gadd, Dalton 
Hubbard, Daniel 
Kates, Dustin 
Shearer, Sam 

X Shyiem, Alexander 
X Spiller, Christian 

Sweet, Nolan 
Tate, Deondre 
Terrill, Trey 
Warford, Austin 
Woodie, Eli 

Varsity
Football

Blanke, Derek 
Chadwell, Austin 
Cunningham, Zach 
Hester, Devin 
Hubbard, Daniel 
Isaacs, Cj 
Jacob, Stamper 
Josh, Lamb 
Lawniczak, Daniel 
Madden, Micheal 
Mowery, Cory 
Phillips, Brenton 
Reed, Kevin 
Reed, Robert 
Rister, Joey 
Sandefur, Justin 
Saylor, Ty 
Shearer, Sam 

Smith, Robert 
Spiller, Christian 
Stamper, Jacob 
Strong, Jason 
Tate, Deondre 
Watkins, Chris 
Watkins, Robbie 
Whitamore, Alex 
Wilson, Hunter 
Woodie, Eli 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Ambrose, Aaron 
Bingham, J C
Carter, Jordan 
Fain, Gammon 
Gadd, David 
Gadd, Steven 
Galloway, Nick 
Harris, Jacob 
Jackson, Sam 
Lovell, John 
Maupin, Blake 
Robinson, Ben 
Robinson, Ty 
Simpson, Chandler 
Terrill, Trey 
Wagers, Cameron 
West, Hunter 
Woods, Trevor 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alexander, Isaac 
Alexander, Shyiem 
Allen, Andy 
Calhoun, Justin 
Castle, Derek 
Clark, Hayes 
Claytor, Neil 
Correa, Humberto 
Coyle, Cameron 
Fouch, Nick 
Gadd, Dalton 
Galloway, Nick 
Gomez, Gabriel 
Hardin, Casey 
Justice, Taylor 
McFarland, Isaac 
McPeek, Zach 
Powell, Michael 
Rose, Austin 
Rose, Matthew 

X Shyiem, Alexander 
Terrill, Trey 
Trevor, Woods 
Warford, Austin 
Weckman, Colin 
Woods, Trevor 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Atwater, Chloe 
Clavere, Dante 
Clavere, Julian 

X Cook, Breanna 
X Correa, Estefania 
X Deaver, Virginia 

Galloway, Nick 
Graggs, Joshua 
Jenkins, Timothy 
Justice, Taylor 
Mecham, Joseph 

X Mecham, Michelle 
X Morgan, Mikaela 
X Morgan, Olivia Kyra

Mowery, Cory 
Shehee, Luke 
Spencer, William 

X Tapley, Elizabeth 
Theodore-Powell, Garrett 

X Theodore-Powell, Sadie 
Turner, Brandon 

X Wallhausser, Hannah 
X Walters, Hamerick 
X Woodie, Abi 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Chen, Sam 
Gadd, David 
Gadd, Steven 
House, Sam 
Jackson, Sam 
Lykins, Nick 
Robinson, Chris 
Weckman, Colin 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bingham, J C
Calhoun, Justin 
Campbell, Dillon 
Carpenter, Nicholas 
Carter, Jordan 
Clark, Hayes 
Correa, Humberto 
Fouch, Nick 
Galloway, Nick 
Hardin, Casey 
Hurt, Max 
Isaacs, Cj 
Johnson, Adam 
Jones, Cody 
Lovell, John 
Mcfarland, Sam 
McKinney, Raymond 
Mecham, Joseph 

Montero-smith, Drake 
Parrish, Mathew 
Patterson, Caleb 
Rose, Austin 
Rose, Matthew 
Saderholm, Levi 
Santiago, Kijyane 
Satterthwaite, Lincoln 
Smith, Aubry 
Spencer, William 
Williams, Justice 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Ashley, Hart 
X Beavin, Grace 

Carpenter, Nicholas 
Castle, Derek 

X Conner, Rhianna 
Gardner, Elliot 

X Hart, Ashley 
Hurt, Max 
Jones, Cody 
Kendrick, Wade 
Lympany, Michael 
McKinney, Raymond 
Mecham, Joseph 
Michael, Lympany 

X Okumu, Katie 
Parrish, Mathew 
Robinson, Ben 

X Rosenbarker, Bailey 
Rosenbarker, Bryce 

X Saderholm, Sofia 
Satterthwaite, Lincoln 
Smith, Jon 
Spencer, William 
Stivers, Robert 
Walters, Hamerick 
Weckman, Colin 
Weckman, Thomas 
Whittamore, Roy 
Wilson, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Cherish, Simpson 
Coyle, Conner 
Fain, Chase 
Haycraft, Hannah 
Horn, Alex 
Keyser, Emily 
Kidwell, Teresa 
Maynard, Allie 
Montgomery, Miranda 
Musick, Holly 
Patterson, Emma 
Perry, Mckenzie 
Powell, Taylor 
Roberts, Griffin 
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Sandefur, Jordan 
Sexton, Victoria 
Sizemore, Ashley 
Varwig, Hailee 
Walters, Della 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Banther, Nikea 
Bristow, Amber 
Calhoun, McKenzie 
Denton, Lynsey 
Grigsby, Autumn 
Hager, Mandy 
Lagrange, Alexis 
Lagrange, Andrea 

X Lakes, Maggie 
Litton, Haley 

X Mahaffey, Mercedes 
McMahan, Ally 
Mullins, Bayleigh 
Patel, Felicia 

X Payne, Marissa 
X Phillips, Brenton 
X Powell, Taylor 

Reynolds, Breana 
Reynolds, Breanna 
Sandberg, Claire 
Saylor, Hayley 

X Shearer, Sam 
Williams, Emma 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Banther, Nikea 
Chambers, Ashley 
Deborde, Kayla 
Desmond, Miche 
Desmond, Tamara 
Evans, Kendra 
Goodin, Kayla 
Ingram, Jennifer 
Mahaffey, Mercedes 
Maynard, Allie 
Mcmanus, Katherine 
Montgomery, Miranda 
Mullins, Bayleigh 
Musick, Holly 
Penn, Hayley 
Reynolds, Breana 
Sandefur, Sydney 
Sexton, Victoria 
Shearer, Kendra 
Walters, Della 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Adkins, Kerri 
Deborde, Kayla 
Fain, Chase 
Lakes, Mallory 
Miller, Caitlyn 
Rojas, Elvia 
Simpson, Cherish 
Skeese, Chloe 
Sturgill, Courtlyn 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Atwater, Chloe 
Bristow, Amber 
Crump, Emma 
Day, Karishma 
Fossett, Sarah 
Hogg, Claire 
Lagrange, Alexis 
Lagrange, Andrea 
Maynard, Allie 
Musick, Holly 
Patterson, Emma 
Powell, Taylor 
Renzenbrink, Tonya 
Rojas, Maria 
Sandefur, Sydney 
Sizemore, Ashley 
Vaughn, Ashley 
Williams, Emma 
Williams, Tyger 
Wilson, Laura 
Woodie, Abi 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Atwater, Chloe 
Cook, Breanna 
Correa, Estefania 
Deaver, Virginia 
Horn, Alex 
Mecham, Michelle 

X Morgan, Kyra 
Morgan, Mikaela 
Morgan, Olivia Kyra
Tapley, Elizabeth 
Theodore-Powell, Sadie 
Wallhausser, Hannah 
Woodie, Abi 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Day, Karishma 
Deaver, Virginia 
Douglas, Savahhah 
Elam, Candace 
Horn, Alex 

Keyser, Emily 
Lakes, Mallory 
Patel, Vanessa 
Ramos, Ruth 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adkins, Kerri 
Alexander, Taiza 
Bristow, Amber 
Correa, Estefania 
Grigsby, Autumn 
Hart, Ashley 
Haycraft, Hannah 
Hogg, Claire 
Mecham, Michelle 
Patel, Felicia 
Patterson, Emma 
Rojas, Maria 
Rosenbarker, Bailey 
Sandefur, Sydney 
Tate, Tionna 
Wallhausser, Hannah 
White, Emma 
Williams, Hannah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Haley 
Banther, Nikea 

X Campbell, Elysha 
Chambers, Ashley 
Deaver, Virginia 
Desmond, Miche 
Desmond, Tamara 
Grigsby, Autumn 

X Grimes, Brooklyn 
Haycraft, Hannah 
Hubbard, Rachael 

X Litton, Haley 
X Long, Rachel 

Penn, Hayley 
X Potter, Ashley 
X Potter, Ashley 

Reed, Cheyenna 
Rockwell, Kim 
Varwig, Hailee 
Williams, Hannah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Beavin, Grace 
Conner, Rhianna 
Hart, Ashley 
Okumu, Katie 
Rosenbarker, Bailey 
Saderholm, Sofia 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Trevor, Woods 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Shyiem 
Allen, Andy 
Atkins, Bradley 
Bird, Tyler 
Campbell, Dillon 
Castle, Derek 
Claytor, Neil 
Coyle, Cameron 
Gadd, Dalton 
Haney, Jared 
Jacob, Stamper 
Josh, Lamb 
Kates, Dustin 
Shearer, Sam 

X Shyiem, Alexander 
X Spiller, Christian 

Stamper, Jacob 
Sweet, Nolan 
Tate, Deondre 
Terrill, Trey 
Warford, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Cherish, Simpson 
Coyle, Conner 
Horn, Alex 
Kidwell, Teresa 
Maynard, Allie 
Patterson, Emma 
Perry, Mckenzie 
Roberts, Griffin 
Sandefur, Jordan 
Varwig, Hailee 
Walters, Della 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Desmond, Miche 
Desmond, Tamara 
Evans, Kendra 
Maynard, Allie 
Walters, Della 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Anderson, Ariyah 
Baker, Haley 
Banther, Nikea 

X Broadus, Katilyn 
X Campbell, Elysha 

Chambers, Ashley 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Berea (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: 6c37df126e9b2a889e55d4d9e9320943 2013-04-25 17:06:48
Digitally signed by Luke Wright (luke.wright@berea.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 20:48:40 PM

X Conner, Rhianna 
Deaver, Virginia 
Desmond, Miche 
Desmond, Tamara 
Grigsby, Autumn 
Haycraft, Hannah 
Hubbard, Rachael 

X Litton, Haley 
X Long, Rachel 

Moren, Emily 
Penn, Hayley 

X Potter, Ashley 
X Potter, Ashley 

Reed, Cheyenna 
Rockwell, Kim 
Varwig, Hailee 
Williams, Hannah 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Shyiem 
Atkins, Bradley 

X Bird, Tyler 
Castle, Derek 

X Claytor, Neil 
X Coyle, Cameron 

Gadd, Dalton 
Jacob, Stamper 
Josh, Lamb 

X Kates, Dustin 
X Shearer, Sam 

Shyiem, Alexander 
Stamper, Jacob 
Tate, Deondre 

X Warford, Austin 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Kerri 
Cherish, Simpson 
Coyle, Conner 
Horn, Alex 
Kidwell, Teresa 
Maynard, Allie 
Patterson, Emma 
Perry, Mckenzie 
Roberts, Griffin 
Rojas, Maria 
Sandefur, Jordan 
Varwig, Hailee 
Walters, Della 


